

\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 645/2018

SHRI INDERJEET CHAUDHARY Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vivek Gaur, Advocate

Versus

THE STATE & ORS. Respondents

Through: Ms. Neelam Sharma, Additional
Public Prosecutor for respondent-
State

Mr. Manoj Kumar, Advocate for
respondents No. 2 to 6

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **23.04.2019**

Rejoinder, if any, be filed within six weeks, with a copy furnished
to side opposite.

List on 20th September, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J

APRIL 23, 2019

r