



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 645/2018**

SHRI INDERJEET CHAUDHARY

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Gaurav Gaur, Advocate

versus

THE STATE & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Satish Kumar, APP for the State
with SI Ashish, P.S. Dabri

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

%

06.10.2022

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding court today.
2. Re-notify on 17.10.2022.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 6, 2022/ns