



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 645/2018**
SHRIINDERJEET CHAUDHARYPetitioner
Through: Mr. Gaurav Gaur, Advocate

versus

THE STATE & ORS.Respondents
Through: Mr. Laksh Khanna, APP for State
along with SI Mamta and SI Madan
Lal, PS: Dabri

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER
% **14.02.2025**

At joint request, list on 22.04.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 14, 2025/rhc

Click here to check corrigendum, if any